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BATCH 1
full_name
GONSALVES LEVI ROBERT
DSA LANCE ALBERT
ADITHMON ANUMON
GONSALVES ARYAN JOY
DHAMELIYA AYU MUKESHBHAI
ESTEBEIRO DYLAN L LAWRENCE
GONSALVES ETHAN VAIBHAV
CHOWALLOR JOEL LOUIS
CHOWALLOR JOSHUA LOUIS
GIRI DEV RAMESH
BAWANGONWALA HAIDAR HOZEFA
GHADGE SHALMIK SHRIKANT
DUBEY HIMANSHU VINOD
DSOUZA MARC LINCOLN
DSOUZA NATHAN RAJESH
DSOUZA SAVIO SINJAV
GOLATKAR BHAGYESH VIVEK
DSILVA JUDE FRANCIS
DOSHI SMEET SUNIL
DESAI LOKESH SANDEEP
COLACO TREVOR CHARLES
DCOSTA GREYSON GILBERT
GAIKWAD CHAITANYA RATNAKAR
GHARAT SOHAM PRAMOD
COLACO BRISTON VIJAY

BATCH 2
ANSARI FAIZ AHMED GULAM RABBANI
CARDOZ KYLE DIAGO
DSILVA DAMIEN DIXON
ANSARI AAMISH WAIJID
CHAVAN TANMAY SUNIL
GHARAT VANSH DINESH
CHAUHAN ANURAG SANTOSH
ANTAO BENNY JUDE
DAYATAR MOHAMMED MASOOD MUSHTAQ
CHOUGULE OMKAR AJAY
BARATHE PRANJAL SANDEEP
CHITRE AARYAN SANTOSH
CARVALHO SAM ANAND
DHADVE YASH RAJENDRA
CORREIA ASHER BRAEN

seat_no

A149126
A149131
A149132
A149135
A149139
A149144
A149146
A149148
A149150
A149162
A149195
A149197
A149201
A149207
A149212
A149214
A149217
A149225
A149234
A149241
A149242
A149243
A149245
A149246
A149268

A149272
A149278
A149284
A149287
A149299
A149304
A149307
A149310
A149313
Al149314
A149315
A149333
A149336
Al149341
A149346
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AMBADAN SWANAND NANDANAN
GHARAT KHUSHAL KAILAS
DMELLO SAVION BlIOY

GADLING VISHVADEEP SANJAY
DABRE JEWEL VINOD

CHAVAN AAYUSH SANDEEP

DIAS CHRIZ PETER

AVTARE AADITYA PRAMOD
CHAVAN JAYADITYA UTTAM

KHAN MOHD AFFAN IMRAN

BATCH 3
HAWALDAR MOHAMMED SAIF RULAMEEN
KANOJIYA RAJ RAJU
MONDE OM SAMEER
MIRANDA MAGNUS MILTON
JADHAV SAI GAJENDRA
GOWDA TILAK MANJUNATH
KOMMU MAYANK NARESH
KAPALESHWARI SHARJAN VIVEK
MAKWANA HARSH CHANDAN
JAISWAL HARSH DHARMENDRA
MOBARSA PARTH RAMESHKUMAR
MASCARENHAS JASON TONY
KATAKE AJAY MIRASAHEB
KHAN AHMED ABDUL KARIM
KANJIRAKADAN ANDREWS ANTONY
GUPTA VAIDANT MANOJKUMAR
HERBERT LEON LAWRENCE
JADHAV JEET PRAKASH
LOHAR JAGDISH JEEVANRAM
KUTE SARTHAK RAJENDRA
GUDOOR ABHINAV SIDDILINGAPPA
KATELLA CHIRAG SURESH
KUMAVAT DIVYANSHU MALARAM
LOPES LUKE MICHAEL
MACHADO ALDRIN ALLWYN

BATCH 4
JADHAV SUMEDH SAMRAT
KHAN MOHAMMED ADNAN NAZRUL HAQ
KINI ARYAN VINESH
JAISWAL ANKIT RAVINDRA
GOUD SHLOK SANJAY
HARIYANI OM MAHESH

A149356
A149367
A149373
A149374
A149376
A149381
A149382
A149395
A149397
A149534

A149540
A149543
A149544
A149563
A149564
A149565
A149581
A149587
A149589
A149590
A149591
A149592
A149599
A149604
A149606
A149607
A149615
A149618
A149625
A149627
A149634
A149635
A149662
A149667
A149673

A149683
A149685
A149699
A149705
A149710
Al149712



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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JAISWAL PRINCE RUPESH
KSHIRSAGAR RUHAN SANDEEP
MONDAL HIRAN MANIK
MALKARI PRATHMESH JAYESH
METHAR AARON ASHOK
KHATRI SARTHAK HARSHAD
MORAES DARWIN FINIAN
KHAN DANISH VASIM

KONAR KRISHNA MARIYAPPAN
MENON VISHNU MAHIDAS
KHATWANI SIDDHARTH MANOI
KAHAR AMIT PRAMOD

GORAD PRITESH HANMANT
KANDU TIRTH RAJENDRAPRASAD
JAISWAL ATHARVA SHIVAM
JADHAV SUMITH PRAKASH
MENON NEEV DINESH

KOTIAN YUVRAIJ SURESH
MOOLYA SWASTIK UMESH

BATCH 5
KHETANI AYAN SAMEER
JADHAV PIYUSH VASANT
JOSHI SHLOK GAURANG
PRAJAPATI MAYANK HARSH
PATANKAR AAKASH SANDEEP
RODRIGUES JORDAN JHONNY
PRAJAPATI PIYUSH SHIVBAHADUR
RODRIGUES SHALOM BOAZ SALUZINHO
MULLA REHAAN AKHTAR
RATANPAL AARUSH RAJENDRA
RAUT SHIVAM SUHAS
PINTO ATHAN ANTHONY
PATIL MAYANK RAJESH
NANDGAONKAR DIVY ESH NITIN
PATHARI PAURAS PARESH
MORE ATHRAV ANANT
POPALY SHAWN ANAND
PADMANI DEEP SANJAY
RAMINA DEEPAK NENARAM
PARIHAR DEVAANG BHARAT KUMAR
RANE SHREYAS SUNIL
PARMAR YUG JITESH
MORE DAKSH RAJU
NIZAMI MUHAMMED MUBEEN SAGIRUDDIN

A149715
A149717
A149723
A149724
A149730
Al149734
A149738
A149746
A149751
A149752
A149757
A149762
A149767
A149768
A149769
A149776
A149779
Al149781
A149782

A149790
A149796
A149803
A149921
A149922
A149931
A149935
A149940
A149947
A149949
A149954
A149955
A149957
A149959
A149968
A149969
Al149971
A149976
A149981
A149983
A149984
A149986
A149987
A149992
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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160
161
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PRADHAN SHAURYA AMRENDRA

BATCH 6
PATEL KENIL RAMESH
MORE SWARIT SUBHASH
RATHOD PIYUSH DINESH
PARTE NEEL NAVNATH
NIMBRE SHLOK VINOD
PENDHARI MAYURESH NILESH
PATHAN IMRAN AKBAR
NAIR VARUN VINOD
PATIL DHANANIJAY SAHEBRAO
PRASAD ARNAV INDRAJIT
NADAR FRANCIS BALASUBRAMANIAM
PEREIRA RONIL SUNIL
PANDIT TIRTH PRASAD
PATEL TEERTH RAJNIKANT
PRASAD ARYAN INDRAJIT
PEREIRA SAMUEL ADRIEL VICTOR
PASTE MANTHAN PRAKASH
POTHEN NATHANIEL SHARATH
PALIWAL DURGESH KISHAN
RAHATE KAVISH VINOD
PEREIRA WENDELL ROYDEN
RAUT ADITYA AMOL
SABLE PIYUSH SHARAD
PEREIRA OZZIE
PAICKATTU JESON THOMAS

BATCH 7
RAUT ARYAN JAYESH
PUROHIT PARTH JAY
PATIL HARSHAL VIVEK
RAJPUT AARUSH KRIPAL
PATIL HARSH CHETAN
SANGVEKAR SAMARTH KAMALAKAR
WAKPAIJAN AKSHIT PRASHANT
WALINJKAR VED BHUSHAN
SINGH ISHAAN KAUSHALENDRA
SHAIKH ASAD IRSHAD
SHAH MOHAMMAD FAROOQUE GULAM SARWAR
SHUKLA SANCHIT DEVIPRASAD
SAHANI SWAPNIL SHYAMSUNDER
SULE PRANAV ANNA
VARTAK BHAVYA NILESH

A149995

A150009
A150010
A150014
A150023
A150027
A150031
A150034
A150035
A150037
A150038
A150039
A150055
A150057
A150058
A150062
A150064
A150078
A150079
A150086
A150091
A150092
A150093
A150097
A150098
A150104

A150105
A150106
A150108
A150109
A150110
A150245
A150248
A150256
A150259
A150262
A150270
A150276
A150281
A150287
A150289



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
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SOLANKI DEEP NAVIN BHAI
SHAIKH SADIQUE HAZRAT ALI

SHAIKH ABDULLAH MUJEEB UR REHMAN

YADAV VINEET LALJI

SHAIKH REHAN MUNEER REHMAN

VAZ SAMUEL DONALD
SHAH SIDDH SUNIL

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD IBRAM MOHAMMAD SHARIF

TANK HARSHIL UMESH
THARALI CHINMAY PRAVIN

BATCH 8
SINGH ALOK AJAY
VORA ARHUM HITESH
SHAIKH AMAAN SAMAR

SUBEDAR MOHAMMED ZAKIY MUNEER

SHAH DEEP PIYUSH

VARTAK SPARSH KALPESH
SINGH AMAR KISAN

SUNAR RUDRA MANOI
VARDE VIKRAM VINAYAK
SAMANTA PREM ASTAPADA
SEQUEIRA SHERWIN MELWIN
VAITY PRATHAM KIRAN
SAHANI AYUSH AJAY KUMAR
SANKHE KAUSHAL KUNDAN
SIDDHAM KUSHAL SATISH
SINGH DEVANSH SUSHIL
SHARMA ARYAVEER AVISHEK
SEQUEIRA AARON LAWRENCE
SHRIVASTAV PRANAV SANTOSH
THAKUR AYUSH SHAILENDRA

A150295
A150299
A150302
A150304
A150306
A150308
A150316
A150321
A150330
A150331

A150346
A150356
A150366
A150372
A150383
A150385
A150389
A150390
A150393
A150397
A150411
A150425
A150440
A150443
A150444
A150445
A150459
A150471
A150473
A150474



